Beneficiario

Codice fiscale

Ccup

Finanziamento
pubblico

Canale di
Finanziamento

Esercizio
2023

Cap. 75443

Cap. 75445

Cap. 75447

Esercizio
2024

Cap. 75443

Cap. 75445

Cap. 75447

Sport e Salute S.p.A. a
SOCio unico

07207761003

E41B23000270009

728.000,00

FSE+ 3. Inclusione

sociale

291.200,00

116.480,00

122.304,00

52.416,00

436.800,00

174.720,00

183.456,00

78.624,00




